M
ultip
a
ra
m
eter
55
Handheld Meters — Multiparameter...setting the standard

Weight
Meter: 1 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2 lb (0.9 kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35432-02 WD-35432-03 PD 650 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35432-00 WD-35432-01 PD 650 meter Meter, pH electrode 35816-77, DO probe 35640-50, and
batteries
WD-35432-70 WD-35432-71 PD 650 meter kit
Meter, pH electrode 35816-77, DO probe 35640-50,
calibration standards (60 mL each of pH 4.01, pH 7.00,
electrode storage solution, and rinse water), rubber boot,
multiprobe holder, batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35816-77 pH electrode; double junction, epoxy
body, 10-ft (3-m) cable with BNC connector
WD-35418-05 ATC probe. Use for temperature
compensation with any pH electrode without
built-in ATC
WD-35640-50 DO probe with 10-ft (3-m) cable
WD-35434-85 Multiprobe holder. Holds one each pH,
conductivity, DO, and temperature probes
WD-35418-83 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-35418-86 Protective rubber boot
See pages 23–29
for more pH electrodes;
page 50 for DO probes.
meter only